
Rodeo Event Draw Sheets 
Rodeo: BALLARAT RODEO, 2018 Commences: 6:30 PM 
 Slack Commences: 10:00 AM 
PROGRAM available at bottom of Draw – Subject to change 
 
BARREL RACE COMPETITORS PLEASE NOTE: if barrels are not marked at least one hour prior to first  
section the last 2 competitors in that section will be responsible to mark the course or will be fined $50 each.  
Also last 2 competitors in each section are responsible for ensuring electric timers are assembled ready for  
judges prior to the barrel race and placed on the correct markers. If a day member is one of the last two 
competitors it will be the 3rd last competitor. To view guidelines on how to set a course hold down CONTROL & 
click on the following link: http://prorodeo.com.au/Barrel-Course-Guidelines-81/  
 
JUNIOR EVENT COMPETITORS PLEASE NOTE: if you are 12 & under advise judges and secretary on the day of 
the rodeo as a bonus system has been approved by the board this is to be calculated on the day of the rodeo by 
the judges and not by head office.  

 
DAY MEMBERS ARE NOT ELIGIBLE FOR BONUS IN ANY EVENT  

 

Please note day membership for seniors is $29.70, juniors is $5.50 

 

 Slack  Competitors Livestock  
Event Name Section Section Position Name Drawn 
2ND DIV BAREBACK SECTION 1 1 Dylan Richardson   
 2 Brodie Howell   

 3 Jarrod McKane   

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Jarrod McKane   
 2 Jaspar Bowman D/M 

 3 Kelsey Pavlou   

 4 Lachie Makrai D/M 

 5 Kaleb Commollatti D/M 

 6 Lachlan Culican   

 7 Ryan Cant   

 8 Ben Reiter   

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 2 1 Thomas Mulloy   
 2 Jarrod Moiler D/M 

 3 Michael Ferguson D/M 

 4 Matt Doherty D/M 

 5 Josh Dawson   

 6 Dylan Richardson   

 7 Jayden Brogden D/M 

2ND DIV SADDLEBRONC SECTION 1 1 Tanna Ireland   
 2 Bradley Rodda   

 3 Liam Richards   

 4 Ryan Hinton   

BAREBACK SECTION 1 1 Cody Tyrrell   0904GM LITTLE SPECK 
 2 Tom Phibbs   0804GM UNKNOWN 

 3 Brodie Adams   0803GM UNKNOWN 

BARREL RACE SLACK 1 1 Julie Breed   
 2 Ruth O'Donoghue   

 3 Deanne O'Donoghue   

 4 Veronica Luxford   

 5 Emily Paxton D/M 

 6 Casey Sanders D/M 

 7 Erin Beattie   

 8 Tamika Robinson   

 9 Brittany Adams   

 10 Chantelle McGennisken   

 11 Belinda Burton   



 12 Nichola Larpent   

 13 Sam Pratt   

 14 Jaclyn Crick   

 15 Alanah Sosinski D/M 

 16 Jacquie Burns D/M 

 17 Montana O'Donoghue-Kent   

 18 Amanda Foster   

 19 Casey-anne Freund   

 20 Brandee Ferguson   

BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Shianne O'Donoghue-Kent   
 2 Elley Hulls   

 3 Jess Grist D/M 

 4 Jo Coyle D/M 

 5 Ellie Gard   

 6 Dusty McPhee   

 7 Candy Michaelis   

 8 Ella Conroy D/M 

 9 Amber Burns   

 10 Gaby Betts   

BARREL RACE SECTION 2 1 Ashlee McPhee   
 2 Teresa Jones   

 3 Lyn Collins   

 4 Cheyenne Steenhuis D/M 

 5 Dakota Michaelis   

 6 Caitlyn McPhee   

 7 Sam Ferrari D/M 

 8 Leslie Moore   

 9 Nicole McDonald   

 10 Morgan Hamill   

 
BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 1 1 Latteliah DeSpirt   
 2 Melanie Drysdale   

 3 Kelsie Hale   

 4 Casey-Lee Collins   

 5 Elle Flanagan   

 6 Kathryn Hale   

 7 Brittany Adams   

 8 Lisa Ireland   

 9 Veronica Luxford   

 10 Jodi Flanagan   

 11 Tamika Robinson   

 12 Brandee Ferguson   

BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 2 1 Brooke Brown D/M 
 2 Karen Mcloghlin   

 3 Kathleen Winters   

 4 Candice Douglass   

 5 Anna McPhee   

 6 Dee Crawford   

 7 Bailee Pavlou D/M 

 8 Sam Pratt   

 9 Amber Burns   

 10 Julie Breed   

 11 Jessica Marsh   

 12 Tamara Gorsuch   

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 1 1 Amanda Tielen   
 2 Caitlyn McPhee   

 3 Georgie Kapeller   

 4 Elley Hulls   



 5 Dusty McPhee   

 6 Stephanie Gard   

 7 Shianne O'Donoghue-Kent   

 8 Erin Beattie   

 9 Hayley James   

 10 Nicole McDonald   

BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Ben Reiter   24 GM MR TOO GOOD 
 2 Kaleb Commollatti D/M 05 GM JUST FOR FUN 

 3 Michael Ferguson D/M M4 GM BROKEN PROMISE 

 4 Thomas Mulloy   0135 GM LITTLE CHALKY 

 5 Tom Phibbs   20 GM NO EXCUSE 

 6 Lachlan Culican   10 GM TIME OUT 

 7 Matty Serfozo D/M 27 GM LITTLE JOE 

JUNIOR BARREL RACE SLACK 1 1 Tahnee Grigg D/M 
 2 Montanna Tatnell D/M 

 3 Ellie Gard   

 4 Ella Conroy D/M 

 5 Shakira Bailey   

 6 Jackson Amos D/M 

 7 Charlie Johnson D/M 

 8 Addison Ryan   

 9 Jazmine McMahon   

 10 Heidi Crossman D/M 

 11 Archie Sims D/M 

 12 Olivia Bryant D/M 

 13 Weston Jones D/M 

 14 Mylie Ireland D/M 

 15 Sophie Cook D/M 

 16 Teyah Murray D/M 

 17 Rachael Brent   

 18 Dion Flanagan   

 19 Lindsay Crossman D/M 

 20 Alanah Sosinski D/M 

 21 Casey Sanders D/M 

 22 Clover Marsh D/M 

 23 Casey Green   

 24 Makayla Bailey   

 25 Shianne Mallia D/M 

 26 Milly Scanlon   

 27 Madalynn Cromack   

 28 Shayleigh Ingelse   

 29 Chanel Radburn D/M 

 30 Stephenee Hines   

 31 Memphis Osborne   

 32 Laura Dunshea D/M 

 33 Molly Grimley   

 34 Clay Donald   

 35 Brandee Ferguson   

 36 Maggie Sims   

 37 Spencer Donald   

 38 Molly Phibbs   

JUNIOR BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Tess Lloyd   
 2 Bridie Lloyd   

 3 Carter McDonald D/M 

 4 Taylon Marsh   

 5 Lawson McDonald   

 6 Ruby Rose Cannell   

 7 Kash Marsh   

 8 Maddison Baldachino D/M 

 9 Summer Mallia D/M 



 10 Joanna Dunshea D/M 

JUNR BREAKAWAY SLACK 1 1 Toby Hale   
 2 Thomas Flanagan   

 3 Shayleigh Ingelse   

 4 Lochlan Flanagan   

 5 Brandee Ferguson   

 6 Memphis Osborne   

 7 Clover Marsh D/M 

JUNR BREAKAWAY SLACK 2 1 Cade Ferguson   
 2 Casey Green   

 3 Tahnee Grigg D/M 

 4 Ellie Gard   

 5 Stephenee Hines   

 6 Dion Flanagan   

JUNR BREAKAWAY SECTION 1 1 Bridie Lloyd   
 2 Tess Lloyd   

 3 Ruby Rose Cannell   

 4 Tai Gorsuch   

 5 Dallas Flanagan   

 6 Westley Bryant   

JUNR TEAM ROPING SLACK 1 1 Lochlan Flanagan   
 2 Jatza Gorsuch   

 3 Kelsey Pavlou   

 4 Toby Hale   

 5 Shayleigh Ingelse   

 6 Dallas Flanagan   

 7 Cade Ferguson   

JUNR TEAM ROPING SLACK 2 1 Brandee Ferguson   
 2 Thomas Flanagan   

 3 Tai Gorsuch   

 4 Memphis Osborne   

 5 Ruby Rose Cannell   

 6 Jaydee Craft   

ROPE AND TIE SECTION 1 1 Bruce Marsh   
 2 Terry Evison   

 3 Paul Lawlor   

 4 Daniel Flanagan   

 5 Jay R Marsh   

 6 Ben Mallia   

ROPE AND TIE SECTION 2 1 Glen W Perkins   
 2 Warrick Hale   

 3 Luke Flanagan   

 4 Cooper Cannell   

 5 Peter Marsh   

SADDLE BRONC SECTION 6 1 Tanna Ireland   0501GM MISS KINGS WAY 
 2 James Sclanders   0617GM WISH LIST 

 3 Cameron Webster   0840GM MISS T 

 4 John McNamee   0825GM MISS JINGLE 

 5 Tim Hammond   0808GM MISS SHOWGIRL 

 6 Greg Hamilton   0929GM TRY ME 

STEER WRESTLING SECTION 1 1 Terry Evison   
 2 Tony Azzopardi   

 3 Paul Kenny   

 4 Scott Shegog   

STEER WRESTLING SECTION 2 1 Bradley Shaw   



 2 Tanna Ireland   

 3 Kenny Flanagan   

TEAM ROPING SLACK 1 1 Peter Marsh   
 2 Mark Heuritsch   

 3 William Guilford   

 4 Jason Debono D/M 

 5 Maclay Phelps   

 6 Kenny Flanagan   

 7 Lochlan Flanagan   

 8 Ella Mitchell   

 9 Ben Mallia   

 10 Warrick Hale   

 11 Corey Heath   

 12 Glen W Perkins   

 13 Peter Kenny   

 14 Paul Kenny   

 15 Dermott J Robinson   

 16 Toby Hale   

 17 Daniel Flanagan   

 18 Georgie Kapeller   

TEAM ROPING SLACK 2 1 Terry Evison   
 2 Andrew Slaymaker   

 3 Ron J Flanagan   

 4 Dallas Flanagan   

 5 Bradley Shaw   

 6 Elley Hulls   

 7 Darryl Flanagan   

 8 Kim Moulton D/M 

 9 Kym Michaelis   

 10 Charlie Clancey   

 11 Lindsay Rosetta   

 12 Colin Ferguson   

 13 John Flanagan   

 14 Luke Flanagan   

 15 Manny Farr   

 16 Daniel Guilford   

 17 Aaron Bookluck   

 18 Thomas Flanagan   

TEAM ROPING SLACK 3 1 Douglas Cannell   
 2 Tom Tomlinson   

 3 Elrik Corney   

 4 Daniel Kapeller   

 5 Gary Tielen   

 6 Jay R Marsh   

TEAM ROPING SECTION 1 1 Cooper Cannell   
 2 Teresa Jones   

 3 Hayley James   

 4 Orin James   

 5 Ben McIntyre   

 6 Nicole McDonald   

 7 Dean Beattie   

 8 Bruce Marsh   

 9 Shane Mirams   

 10 Jayson Gorsuch   
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